
RATE LIST FOR HER



HAIR SERVICES

STYLING

HAIR SPA INSTANT TREATMENTS

LABEL.M SNAPSHOT

LOREAL PROLONGER

I LOVE STYLING

Female Senior Stylist

Bangs trim with senior stylist

Female Stylist

Bangs trim with stylist

Female Child Cut          (Age 1 – 10 Years)

4,500

1,500

3,500

1,000

1,500

Blow Out
Lable.m hair wash and Blow Dry
*Additional Rs.500 will be charged for using Tongs,Straightening Iron, Rollers to enhance your blow-dry 
look.      

2,500
2,000

2,500

1,800

2,200

2,500

2,500

2,500

1,000

3,000

2,500

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

Hair Ups

Iron &Tongs

Iron & Tongs with clip on Hair Extension

 

Label.m Honey & Oat Hair Mask  (For Dehydrating & Replenishing)

Label.m Therapy Rejuvenating Hair Mask (For Revitalizing & Luminosity)

Label.m Intensive Hair Mask    (For Highly Dry & Coarse)

Hair Wash with Natural Dry

Intensive Conditioning & Oxygenating Hair Treatment

Hi-Frequency/Oxygenating    (To Stimulate Hair Growth)

Scalp Soothing     (For Dry, Sensitive, Itchy Scalp)

Damage Control     (For Weak, Damaged, Bleached Hair)

Colour Revive      (For Color Treated, Fading, Lifeless Color)

Volume Boost      (For Fine, Flat, Thinning Hair)

 

Short hair Length    (Above Shoulder)

Medium hair length     (Shoulder or Below)

Long hair Length     (Mid-Back)

Long hair Length     (Below Waist)

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

*Additional Rs.500 will be charged for hair wash

*Prices may vary according to hair length and volume

POWERFUL ACTIVE INGREDIENTS FOR INSTANT RESULTS

Head wash 500



OLAPLEX TREATMENT

METAL DETOX TREATMENT

HAIR SPA LUXURY REJUVENATING TREATMENTS
Intensive Replenishing Mask

Label.m Fight the Frizz hair treatment with paddle Dry

Olaplex Hair Treatment

Wellaplex Hair Treatment

3,800

3,800

5,500

5,500

ANTI-FRIZZ TREATMENT
Anti-frizz Treatment    (Short hair-Above shoulder)

Anti-frizz Treatment    (Medium hair-Shoulder below to above Mid-Back)

Anti-frizz Treatment    (Long hair-Below Mid-Back to Above Waist)

Anti-frizz Treatment    (Extra long hair-Waist Level To Below)

10,000

14,000

16,000

20,000

COMPLETE SMOOTHING TREATMENT

Short hair Length   (Above Shoulder)

Medium hair Length    (Shoulder or Below)

Long hair Length    (Mid-Back)

Long hair Length    (Below Waist)

Fringes

Post Complete smoothing treatment Wash/Results

20,000

23,000

28,000

38,000

10,000

2,500

Short hair Length   (Above Shoulder)

Medium hair length    (Shoulder or Below)

Long hair Length    (Mid-Back)

Long hair Length    (Below Waist)

12,000

15,000

18,000

22,000

Short hair Lenght   (Above Shoulder)

Medium hair length    (Shoulder or Below)

Long hair Length    (Mid-Back)

5,000

7,000

10,000

COLOR

Highlights/Lowlights   (Short Length)

Highlights/Lowlights   (Medium Length)

Highlights/Lowlights   (Long Length)

Highlights/Lowlights   (Half Length)

T-Section Highlights

Roots Regrowth with Blow-dry   (2-4 inches)

Roots Regrowth with Blow-dry   (5-8 inches)

Roots Regrowth with Blow-dry   (Inoa)

20,000

24,000

28,000

18,000

12,000

4,000

5,000

6,000



KERATIN / EXTENSO

OPI GEL NAIL POLISH

Luxury Spa Manicure and Paraffin Wax

Classic Spa Manicure

Cut, File & Buff (Hands)

OPI Nail Polish (Hands)

OPI Nail Art French Application (Hands)

Guinot Spa Manicure

MANICURE & PEDICURE TREAMENT REGIME

MANICURES

PEDICURES

3,000

2,000

250

500

900

4,000

Luxury Spa Pedicure and Paraffin Wax

Classic Spa Pedicure

Cut, File & Buff (Feet)

OPI Nail Polish (Feet)

OPI Nail Art French Application (Feet)

Guinot Spa Pedicure

3,350

2,500

250

500

900

4,000

GEL NAIL EXTENSIONS
Hands

Feets

Removal (Hands)

Removal (Feet)

Gel Color Application

8,000

10,000

2,000

2,000

2,500

SPA Manicure

SPA Pedicure

4,500

3,700

3,500

19,00

10,000

15,000

12,000

15,000

18,000

22,000

Creative Color/per slice

Interlacing/Balayage

Dip Dye                 (4-7 inches)

Dip Dye     (8-10 inches)

Glossing     (Short Length)

Glossing     (Medium  Length)

Glossing     (Long Length)

Glossing     (Change of Color)

25,000

30,000

35,000

40,000

Short Hair Length

Medium Hair length

Long Hair Length

EXTRA Long Hair Length 



FACIAL TREATMENTS

Full Body (Excluding Brazilian)

Full Arms Wax

Half Arms Wax

Full Legs Wax

Half Legs Wax

Underarms Wax

Stomach Wax

Front Body Wax

Back Body Wax

Full Face wax with Hydrating Mask

Full Face wax & Neck with Hydrating Mask

Eyebrow Wax

Upper lip Wax

Chin Wax

Forehead Wax

Cheeks Wax

Nose Wax

Spa Ceylon Ayurveda Facials (On Consultation)

Spa Ceylon Ayurveda Facial With Jasmine   (For Dry Skin)

Spa Ceylon Ayurveda Facial Neem + Tea Tree  (For Acne)

Spa Ceylon Ayurveda Facial True Turmeric Range (For Glow)

Hydra Facial (8-Steps Clinical)

Pure Collagen Facial with Collagen Mask

Hydra Facial

. LED Phototherapy

Derma Suction + Micro needling   (For Pore Cleansing)

BB Glow + Micro needling

BB Glow + Micro needling + Hyaluronic Acid

Photo Facial

Additional:

*Vitamin C Serum Infusion

*Hyaluronic Acid Infusion  

7,000

1,300

700

1,700

950

450

1,700

2,500

2,700

2,200

2,700

250

150

350

400

700

300

6,000

10,000

20,000

10,000

3,000

6,000

6,800

3,000

800

1,000

Removal (Hands)

Removal (Feet)

Gel Color Application

1,000

1,000

1,500

HAIR REMOVAL WAXING TREATMENTS



BRIDAL PACKAGE 1

BRIDAL PACKAGE 2

Rs. 43,000

Rs. 27,000

EXPRESS BODY TREATMENTS

MAKEUP

Dry Scalp, Shoulder , Back & Legs Massage

Back & Legs Massage

Deep Tissue Back & Legs Massage

Legs & Feet Massage

Feet Massage

Full Body Massage

3,500

2,500

3,000

1,500

800

8,000

Bridal Hair & Makeup          (Wedding / Valima)

Engagement Hair & Makeup

Party Makeup          (Including Hair Blow-Dry & Hand Nail Color)

Instant Makeup          (Quick Makeup For a soft look)

Glam Makeup Look         (Model Look)

Eyes Makeup           (Includes False Lashes)

Base Application         (Includes Color Correction ,Concealer, Foundation & Setting Powder)

False Lashes and Liner Application

40,000

22,000

12,000

6,000

5,500

3,500

3,500

2,000

Guinot NEWHITE Facial with Collagen Mask

Aromatherapy Body Massage

Full Body Wax

Full Face Wax

Full Face Wax & Neck with Hydrating Mask 

Luxury Spa Manicure Paraffin Wax

Luxury Spa Pedicure & Paraffin Wax

Instense Replenishing Mask with Blow Dry

Spa Ceylon Ayurveda Facial (On Consultation)

Full Face Wax & Neck with Hydrating Mask 

Aromatherapy Body Massage

Full Body Wax

Luxury Spa Manicure Paraffin Wax

Luxury Spa Pedicure & Paraffin Wax

Label.m Honey Oat Hair Mask with Blow Dry

SKIN TREATMENT (PER WEEK)

LED Phototherapy is clinically proven skin treatment that rejuvenate skin and
 improve the most Problematic conditions 

LED Phototherapy Treatments              (Upon Skin Type & Consultation)          20 min 7,000



15 minutes service to instantly firm & relax.

15 minutes service to help brighten skin & even cut dark tones.

Deep Cleanses hydrate & regulates sebaceous glands.

It is the most advanced treatment for maintaining a balanced & healthy complexion.

Refreshes & rejuvenates for youthful glowing results.

It is an advanced treatment for instant whitening. Detoxifies, Cleanses and leaves a radiant glow.

Erase visible signs of aging while brightening the skin tone, adding radiance, and resurfacing the skin.

A unique treatment method combining firming, regenerating active ingredients with masque thermality.

Boost cell regeneration to smooth lines and wrinkles. Firm and restores skin radiance. Exclusive massage 

routine. A perfect Solution for mature skins with all aging concerns.

AROMATIC MASK

FACIALS BY GUINOT

BRIGHTENING MASK

HYDRA CLEAN GUINOT

HYDRA DERMIE TREATMENT GUINOT

PROTEIN OXYGEN TREATMENT GUINOT

NEW WHITE TREATMENT GUINOT

GUINOT HYDRA DERMIE PEELING

SOIN LIFTSUMMUM TREATMENT GUINOT

SOIN AGESUMMUM TREATMENT GUINOT

Rs. 2,000

Rs. 2,000

Rs. 4,500

Rs. 8,500

Rs. 8,000

Rs. 10,000

Rs. 13,000

Rs. 12,000

Rs. 12,000



Highlights/Lowlights   (Short Length)

Highlights/Lowlights   (Medium Length)

Highlights/Lowlights   (Long Length)

Highlights/Lowlights   (Half Length)

T-Section Highlights

Roots Regrowth with Blow-dry   (2-4 inches)

Roots Regrowth with Blow-dry   (5-8 inches)

Roots Regrowth with Blow-dry   (Inoa)

20,000

24,000

28,000

18,000

12,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

Firm & Smooth the skin, Improve Skin wrinkles & fine lines. Repair and Recondition the Skin.
Brighten & Lighten Skin.

Helps reduce and clear breakouts and Blemishes. Improves Skin condition.

Vitamin C Mask for Skin Whitening.

For Firming & Anti-aging.

Hydrate & Brighten Skin Tone.

For Acne & Oily Skin.

For Lightening & Exfoliating the Skin.

Skin Relaxing & Hydrating.

FDF INFINITE VITAMIN C COLLAGEN & HYDRATING FACIAL 

FDF INFINITE PURIFYING BALANCING FACIAL

FDF LAVENDER MASK

FDF CHAMOMILE MASK

FDF VITAMIN C PEEL OFF WHITENING MASK

FDF SEAWEED PEEL OFF MASK

FDF KIWI BRIGTHENING & HYDRATING MASK

FDF TEA TREE PEEL OFF MASK

FDF PAPAYA PEEL OFF MASK

FDF HYDRATING SHEET MASQUE

FDF FACIALS TREATMENTS

FDF MASK RANGE
Rs. 2,000

Rs. 7,000

Rs. 8,000

Rs. 2,000

Rs. 2,000

Rs. 2,000

Rs. 2,000

Rs. 2,000

Rs. 2,000

Rs. 1,800



SPA Manicure

SPA Pedicure

4,500

3,700

45 Minutes Treatment!

FOR 30 MINUTES 

FOR 45 MINUTES 

FOR 60 MINUTES

It includes:.  Oiling

.  Massage 

.  Scrubbing

.  Reduce Muscles Tension 

.  Improved Skin Tone

.  Relaxation 

.  Improved Blood Circulation

.  Help to Reduce Migraines & Eye Strains 

.  Improved positive moods 

.  Strengthens Immune System

It is a form of manual therapy that includes holding, moving & applying pressure to the 

muscles

FDF BODY TREATMENTS

FDF BACK TREATMENT WITH HYDRA TOOLS

FULL BODY MASSAGE

LEGS MASSAGE (30 MINUTES)

FULL BODY SCRUBBING

HEAD & SHOULDER MASSAGE (30 MINUTES)

Rs. 8,000

Rs. 4,000

Rs. 6,000
Rs. 8,000

Rs. 3,000

Rs. 3,000

Rs. 5,000



Spa Ceylon Ayurveda Facials (On Consultation)

Spa Ceylon Ayurveda Facial With Jasmine   (For Dry Skin)

Spa Ceylon Ayurveda Facial Neem + Tea Tree  (For Acne)

Spa Ceylon Ayurveda Facial True Turmeric Range (For Glow)

Hydra Facial (8-Steps Clinical)

Pure Collagen Facial with Collagen Mask

Hydra Facial

. LED Phototherapy

Derma Suction + Micro needling   (For Pore Cleansing)

BB Glow + Micro needling

BB Glow + Micro needling + Hyaluronic Acid

Photo Facial

Additional:

*Vitamin C Serum Infusion

*Hyaluronic Acid Infusion  

LASH EXTENSION
TYPE PER SESSION REFILL

Classic

Russian

Volume

Mega

Lash Removal

Pink Orange Red       20K (3 Sessions)

Microblading          20K (3 Sessions)

Stay 1.5 to 2 Months

3 Years Stay

10K

13K

15K

20K

3K

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

LIPTINT



Address: C-5 A-Block  Model Town, Multan, Punjab 60,000
Phone: 0315 7001644





HAIR SERVICES

HAIR SPA INSTANT TREATMENT

LABEL.M SNAPSHOT WITH FINISH
POWERFUL ACTIVE INGREDIENTS FOR INSTANT RESULTS

HAIR SPA LUXURY REJUVENATING TREATMENTS

COMPLETE SMOOTHING TREATMENT

SHAVE

Senior Stylist

Stylist

Hair Styling

Male Child Cut      (Age 1 – 8 Years)

Fiber Hair Styling

3500

2000

1000

1200

1500

Wet Shave With Post Shave Mask

Beard Trimming

Beard Trimming & Styling

Beard Tint

1500

800

1000

1500

2000

2000

2000

2500

1000

2500

2500

2500

2500

3000

3000

6500

9000

12000

15000

20000

25000

12000-20000

2500

Label.M Honey & Oat Hair Mask                                    (For Dehydrating & Replenishing)

Label.M Therapy Rejuvenating Hair Mask                                 (For Revitalizing & Luminosity)

Label.M Intensive Hair Mask                                                       (For Highly Dry & Coarse)

Intensive Conditioning & Oxygenating Hair Treatment

Hi-Frequency/Oxygenating                                                        (To Stimulate Hair Growth)

Scalp Soothing (For Dry, Sensitive, Itchy Scalp)

Damage Control (For Weak, Damaged, Bleached Hair)

Color Revive (For Color-Treated, Fading, Lifeless Color)

Volume Boost (For Fine, Flat, Thinning Hair)

Intense Replenishing Mask

Label.M Fight The Frizz Hair Treatment With Styling

pHrizzy-o-therapy De Frizzing Treatment (Above ears)

pHrizzy-o-therapy De Frizzing Treatment (below ears)

pHrizzy-o-therapy De Frizzing (Shoulders Length)

Short Hair Length

Medium Hair Length

Long Hair length

Keratin Straightening Treatment

Post complete smoothing treatment Wash/Results

*Prices may vary according to hair length and volume



COLOUR

OLAPLEX/WELLAPLEX

WAXING

MANICURE & PEDICURE TREATMENT REGIME

MANICURES

PEDICURES

SKIN TREATMENTS (PER WEEK)

Highlights/Lowlights (Full Head) 

Highlights/Lowlights (Half Head)

T-Section Highlights 

Roots Regrowth

Roots Regrowth 3 – 5 Inches 

Glossing (One Shade Up Or Down) 

Sideburn Color 

Eyebrows Tint 400

One Dye(Majirel)

One Dye (Inoa)

Beard Dye(Majirel)

Beard Dye (Inoa)

13000

7000

6000

2700

3500

7000

1000

400

2500

3500

1500

2000

4500

500

300

200

1500

3000

2000

4000

2500

12000

3000

2000

250

4000

3350

2500

250

4000

700020 Min

(Repair, Protect & strengthen Hair)

Protective for all colors

Face Wax 

Ear Wax 

Nose Wax 

Half Arms Wax 

Full Arms Wax

Half Legs Wax 

Full Legs Wax 

Chest Wax 

Full Body Wax

Luxury Spa Manicure And Paraffin Wax 

Classic Spa Manicure 

Cut, File & Buff (Hands)

Guinot Spa Manicure

Luxury Spa Pedicure And Paraffin Wax 

Classic Spa Pedicure 

Cut, File & Buff (Feet)

Guinot Spa Pedicure

LED Phototherapy Is Clinically Proven Skin Treatments That Rejuvenate Skin and Improves theMost

Problematic Skin Conditions

LED Phototherapy Treatments (Upon Skin Type & Consultation)



Spa Ceylon Ayurveda Facial White Jasmine           (For Dry Skin)

Spa Ceylon Ayurveda Facial Neem + Tea Tree     (For Acne)

Spa Ceylon Ayurveda Facial True Turmeric Range    (For Glow)

FACIALS

Head Massage 

Foot Massage

500

1000

EXPRESS BODY TREATMENTS

Spa Ceylon Ayurveda Facials(On Consultation) 8,000

200
10000

Nose Strip
Hydra Facial

Additional:

Led Phototherapy 2000

Derma Suction + Micro-Needling (For Pore Cleansing)

Bb Glow + Micro-Needling 

Bb Glow + Micro-Needling + Hyaluronic Acid

Photo Facial 

3000

6000

6800

3000

Vitamin C Serum 

Hyaluronic Acid

800

1000



15 minutes service to instantly firm & relax.

15 minutes service to help brighten skin & even out 

dark tones.

Deep Cleanses hydrate & regulates sebaceous glands.

It is the most advanced treatment for maintaining a balanced & healthy complexion.

Refreshes & rejuvenates for youthful glowing results.

It is an advanced treatment for instant whitening. Detoxifies Cleanses and leaves a radiant glow.

Erase visible signs of aging while brightening the skin tone, adding radiance, and resurfacing the skin.

A unique treatment method combining firming. regenerating active ingredients with masque thermality.

Boost cell regeneration to smooth lines and wrinkles. Firm and restores skin radiance. Exclusive massage 

routine. A perfect Solution for mature skins with all aging concerns.

AROMATIC MASK

FACIALS BY GUINOT

BRIGHTENING MASK

HYDRA CLEAN GUINOT

HYDRA DERMIE TREATMENT GUINOT

PROTEIN OXYGEN TREATMENT GUINOT

NEW WHITE TREATMENT GUINOT

GUINOT HYDRA DERMIE PEELING

SOIN LIFTSUMMUM TREATMENT GUINOT

SOIN AGESUMMUM TREATMENT GUINOT

Rs. 2000

Rs. 2000

Rs. 4500

Rs. 8500

Rs. 8000

Rs. 10000

Rs. 13000

Rs. 12000

Rs. 12000



Firm & smooth the skin, Improve Skin wrinkles & fine lines. Repair and Recondition the Skin. 

Brighten & Lighten Skin.

Helps reduce and clear breakouts and Blemishes. Improves Skin condition.

Vitamin C Mask for Skin Whitening.

For firming & Anti-ageing

Hydrate & Brighten Skin tone

For Acne & Oily Skin

For Lightening & Exfoliating the Skin

FDF hydrating Sheet Masque

FDF INFINITE VITAMIN C COLLAGEN & HYDRATING FACIAL

FDF FACIAL TREATMENTS

FDF MASK RANGE

FDF INFINITE PURIFYING & BALANCING FACIAL

FDF LEVENDER MASK

FDF CAMOMILE MASK

FDF VITAMIN C PEEL OF WHITENING MASK

FDF SEAWEED PEEL OFF MASK

FDF KIWI BRIGHTENING & HYDRATING MASK

FDF TEA TREE PEEL OFF MASK

FDF PAPAYA PEEL OFF MASK

FDF HYDRATING SHEET MASK

Rs. 8000

Rs. 7000

Rs. 2000

Rs. 2000

Rs. 2000

Rs. 2000

Rs. 2000

Rs. 2000

Rs. 2000

Rs. 1800



15000

20000

25000

12000-20000

2500

Short Hair Length

Medium Hair Length

Long Hair length

Keratin Straightening Treatment

Post complete smoothing treatment Wash/Results

45 Minutes Treatment!

FOR 30 MINUTES 

FOR 45 MINUTES 

FOR 60 MINUTES

It includes:

Oiling

Massage 

Scrubbing

Reduce Muscles Tension 

Improved Skin Tone

Relaxation 

Improved Blood Circulation

Help to Reduce Migraines & Eye Strains 

Improved positive moods 

Strengthens Immune System

It is a form of manual therapy that includes holding, moving & applying pressure to the 

muscles

FDF BODY TREATMENTS

FDF BACK TREATMENT WITH HYDRA TOOLS

FULL BODY MASSAGE

LEGS MASSAGE (30 MINUTES)

FULL BODY SCRUBBING

HEAD & SHOULDER MASSAGE (30 MINUTES)

Rs. 8000

Rs. 4000

Rs. 6000
Rs. 8000

Rs. 3000

Rs. 3000

Rs. 5000



LUXURY PACKAGE

DAY 1

DAY 2

DAY 3

Rs. 28,000

Rs. 10,500

Rs. 18,500

GROOM TO BE

Senior Haircut

Beard

Luxury Manicure

Luxury Pedicure

Guniot Facial (Age Summum)

Hair Grooming

Base & Finishing

Styling

Beard / shave

Neck / Arm Polish

Hair Grooming / Mask

Base & Finishing

Styling

Beard / Shave

Whitening Cleansing

Hair Grooming

Head / Shoulder / Foot Massage

Hair Smoothing Treatment

Styling



CLASSIC PACKAGE

DAY 1

DAY 2

DAY 3

Rs. 22,000

Rs. 8,000

Rs. 16,000

Senior haircut

Beard

Classic Manicure

Facial (Guinot Newhite)

Hair Grooming

Base & Finishing

Styling

Beard / Shave

Hair Grooming

Base & Finishing

Styling

Beard / Shave

White Cleansing

Snapshot Treatment

Head & Shoulder

Hair Grooming

Base & finishing

Styling



Address: Tower C-5 A-Block  Model Town, Multan
UAN: +923-111-444-730 | Phone: +92 315 700 1633 | Phone: +92 315 700 1644

toniandguymultan      toniandguymultan@gmail.com


